
INDIVIDUAL
COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Frost Bank - Team 1 Stephen Ethridge 96 A1
Trane Aaron Caldwell 95 A2
Lynwood Building Materials Chris Christians IV  95 A3
Jupe Company Bryce Jupe 94
Jupe Company Clayton Schultz 94
IBTX Risk Services Ernest Taylor 93
Capital Pumping Brendon Graff 93
Joeris General Contractors Chris Eyhorn 92
Jupe Company Wade McBee 92
White Cap Construction Dustin Patrick 91
Trimble-Batjer & Associates Joe Swinger 90
Joeris General Contractors Bryan Boehme 90
Texas Air Systems Frank Tuttle 89
IBTX Risk Services Tom Quintero 89
Trane Jim Bellm 88
Lynwood Building Materials Edward Pape  88
H&E Equipment Service Richard McNatt 88
A/C Technical Service Scott Striegler 87
Trane  (GMI) Gabe Aguilar 87
InterTech Flooring Jeff Hodges 87
IBTX Risk Services - Bear Concrete Jorge Hinojosa 87
Lynwood Building Materials Carl Schumann  87
Frost Bank INDIVIDUAL Carlos Gutierrez 87
Frost Bank Clint Ullman 86
CMC (Keystone Concrete) Sean McGarity 86
CMC Construction Services( Texas Sterlin    David Griffin 86
Texas Air Systems Rocky Ormand 85
InterTech Flooring Mark Jones 85
Performance Contracting, Inc. Bruce Leonhardt 85
Joeris General Contractors Wade Mayfield 85
H&E Equipment Service Danny Frias 85
INDIVIDUAL Kevin White 85
Texas Air Products TEAM 3 Randall Johnson 84
MEMCO Guest - Chamberlin Chip Goode 84
RDO Equipment Co. Shane Brownlow 84
IBTX Risk Services Mark Bakeman 84
Western States Fire Protection David Goetz 84
Texas Air Products Tom Gillette 83
Trimble-Batjer & Associates Doug Mercer 83
Larry Wunsch & Associates David Stephens 83



INDIVIDUAL
COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

INDIVIDUAL Charlie Weil 83
CMC (Ben Reyna Contracting) Mike Zezula 82
M&M Metals INDIVIDUAL Jeremy Jones 82
M&M Metals INDIVIDUAL Jonathan Wilson 82
MEMCO Jon Marek 81
CMC Construction Services Mike Hutzler 81
Western States Fire Protection Tim Martinez 81
Big B Construction Jimmy Cleland 81
Frost Bank INDIVIDUAL Tyler Stein 81
Structure Tone Matt Rothe 80 B1
Texas Air Products Richard Williams 80 B2
IBTX Risk Services  T&D Moravits Greg Allen 80 B3
A/C Technical Service Eric Jones 80
Trane Bobby Robisheaux 80
Texas Air Products Thomas Martin 79
Texas Air Systems Stephen Archer 79
Toman Brothers Ross Toman 79
CMC (Yantis Co.) Matt Krenek 79
Sharp Glass - Team 3 Bryan Moore 78
Trane Mike Furst 78
Cribley Enterprises James Stipe 78
Jupe Company Vance Jupe 78
Sharp Glass Team 2 James Anderson 77
Performance Contracting, Inc. Gary Hewitt 77
RDO Equipment Co. Brandon Nielsen 77
CMC Construction Services Gary Woltersdorf 77
Orion Partners, Inc. Mark Mueller 77
Johnson Controls, Inc. Jim Norman 76
A/C Technical Service Randy Deupree 76
Larry Wunsch & Associates Doug Reeves 76
Wortham Insurance Kyle Wright 76
Wortham Insurance Blaine Wright 76
Western States Fire Protection John Trommeter 76
Big B Construction Edwin Martin 76
Terex AWP Michael Liberto 76
Johnson Controls, Inc. Vince Gillette 75
Trane  (GMI) Steven Fogg 75
Cribley Enterprises Scott Cribley 75
Joeris General Contractors Nathan Dawson 75
Trico Lift Bill Miller 75



INDIVIDUAL
COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Sharp Glass David Winkleman 74
Texas Air Products TEAM 1 Pat Novak 74
Texas Air Products TEAM 2 Kenner Coon 74
Padgett Strateman Tom Wright 74
SpawGlass Wayne Ambrose 74
HTS/DXS Brad Gilbert 74
Johnson Controls, Inc. Gary Stevenson 73
Texas Air Products Arron Inmann 73
SpawGlass George Vaughn 73
Trane  (GMI) Steve Tschirhart 73
H&E Equipment Service David Grojean 73
Structure Tone Matt Sawtelle 72
Toman Brothers Jeremy Williamson 72
CMC Construction Services Allen Strickland 72
CMC Construct  ( Texas Sterling Contract  Heath Taylor 72
Quality Fence & Welding Craig Noto 72
Larry Wunsch & Associates George Weimer 71 C1
Structure Tone Mark Wilson 71 C2
SpawGlass Russell Jenkins 71 C3
Sharp Glass Doug Dorsey 71
Sharp Glass (guest) IBTX Kyle Sharpe 71
InterTech Flooring Kevin Foerster 71
Toman Brothers Milam Toman 71
Capital Pumping Brandon Salinas 71
Capital Pumping Kirk Adlong 71
D&D Rebar (guest /Wortham) Wilbur Davis 71
Sharp Glass - Team 3 Nathan LeRou 70
Trane Scott Heun 70
White Cap Construction Shane Louthan 70
InterTech Flooring Teri Shelton 70
Sharp Glass (guest) Bartlett, Cocke Harry Moeller 69
Sharp Glass Hubert McBride 69
MEMCO Michael McComas 69
Trimble-Batjer & Associates Joe O'Conner 69
Performance Contracting, Inc. Chaz Balthazor 69
MEMCO Guest - Lone Star Firestop Tom Whitney 68
Texas Air Systems Aaron Humphries 68
Lynwood Building Materials Kenny Bendele  68
H&E Equipment Service Robert Aguilera 68
Sharp Glass - Team 3 Greg Vaughn 67



INDIVIDUAL
COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

SpawGlass Mike Biesiadecki 67
Aerotek INDIVIDUAL Andy Holmes 66
Sharp Glass - Team 3 David Wilkinson 65
Padgett Strateman Chris Walden 65
White Cap Construction David Mechler 65
Larry Wunsch & Associates Tom Williams 65
Texas Air Products Tim Miner 64
InterTech Flooring Josh Jones 64
Frost Bank Brad Harrell 64
HTS/DXS  Comfort Air Engineering Mark Christensen 63
A/C Technical Service Javier Barbosa 62
RDO Equipment Co. Clay Holliday 62
Terex AWP RC Contreras 62
HTS/DXS Dewayne Blevins 61
Harvey-Cleary Lee Craig 61
INDIVIDUAL Earl Roberts 61
Texas Air Products Mark Lane 60
Texas Air Products TEAM 3 Clif Lounsbury 60
Harvey-Cleary Hampton Craig 60
Frost Bank Curtis Harrell 60
Toman Brothers Burt Toman 60
A/C Technical Service Robert Huddleston 59 D1
Padgett Strateman Mac Carroll 59 D2
Trane - TEAM 2 Chris Villasana 59 D3
Trimble-Batjer & Associates Tony Davila 59
Sharp Glass Glenn McGovern 58
Padgett Strateman Amber Potts 58
Chamberlin Roofing Colton Howard 58
Lynwood Building Materials Ben Noriega  58
Capital Pumping Joe Ochoa 58
McKenzie Compressed Air INDIVIDUAL Billy Cooper 58
Trane  (GMI) Steven Large 57
Wortham Insurance Kelsey McCann 57
Trimble-Batjer & Associates Peter Batjer 56
Sharp Glass Team 1 Alan Sharp 55

Roger Orozco 54
HTS/DXS Tommy Parkinson 54
Sharp Glass Chad Dwarshus 53
HTS/DXS Dan  Tores 53
Cribley Enterprises Kevin Cribley 53



INDIVIDUAL
COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Wortham Insurance Becca Wright 53
Chamberlin Roofing Kim Webb 53
Texas Air Products John Dean 52
Western States Fire Protection Jay Finucane 52
H&E Equipment Service Vince Morales 52
Johnson Controls, Inc. Darren Schultz 51
CMC Construction Services Larry Snody 51
Frost Bank Jennifer Harrell 50
Cribley Enterprises Kyle Cribley 49
Western States Fire Protection Pete Frantz 49
Wortham Insurance John McCann 48
Sharp Glass - Team 3 Kyle Jones 45
Texas Air Products Bobby Vadem 44
Joeris General Contractors Jeff Bryant 44
Johnson Controls, Inc. Chardae Mollerre 42
Texas Air Products Todd Cabiness 38
Sharp Glass Randy Jones 37
CMC Construction Services Clint Cullen 36
Mechanical Reps Oktay Basci 34
Jupe Company Shane Schuchart 33
MEMCO David Musquiz 29
Chamberlin Roofing Yolanda Flores 28
Mechanical Reps Jamie Henderson 25
Mechanical Reps Chris Graham 22
Padgett Strateman Ashley Freeman 21
Chamberlin Roofing Hillary Dye 18
Mechanical Reps Mike Herman 12
Chamberlin Roofing Jane Blackman 3



TEAMS
TEAM COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

33 IBTX Risk Services Tom Quintero 89
33 IBTX Risk Services Mark Bakeman 84
33 IBTX Risk Services  T&D Moravits Greg Allen 80
33 IBTX Risk Services - Bear Concrete Jorge Hinojosa 87
33 IBTX Risk Services Ernest Taylor 93

33 Total 433 CH
13 Trane Aaron Caldwell 95
13 Trane Scott Heun 70
13 Trane Bobby Robisheaux 80
13 Trane Mike Furst 78
13 Trane Jim Bellm 88

13 Total 411
37 Lynwood Building Materials Ben Noriega  58
37 Lynwood Building Materials Carl Schumann  87
37 Lynwood Building Materials Chris Christians IV  95
37 Lynwood Building Materials Kenny Bendele  68
37 Lynwood Building Materials Edward Pape  88

37 Total 396
29 Jupe Company Bryce Jupe 94
29 Jupe Company Vance Jupe 78
29 Jupe Company Clayton Schultz 94
29 Jupe Company Wade McBee 92
29 Jupe Company Shane Schuchart 33

29 Total 391
24 Joeris General Contractors Bryan Boehme 90
24 Joeris General Contractors Wade Mayfield 85
24 Joeris General Contractors Chris Eyhorn 92
24 Joeris General Contractors Jeff Bryant 44
24 Joeris General Contractors Nathan Dawson 75

24 Total 386
21 InterTech Flooring Mark Jones 85
21 InterTech Flooring Josh Jones 64
21 InterTech Flooring Teri Shelton 70
21 InterTech Flooring Kevin Foerster 71
21 InterTech Flooring Jeff Hodges 87

21 Total 377



TEAMS
TEAM COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

42 Orion Partners, Inc. Mark Mueller 77
42 Quality Fence & Welding Craig Noto 72
42 D&D Rebar (guest /Wortham) Wilbur Davis 71
42 Big B Construction Jimmy Cleland 81
42 Big B Construction Edwin Martin 76

42 Total 377
40 H&E Equipment Service Robert Aguilera 68
40 H&E Equipment Service Danny Frias 85
40 H&E Equipment Service David Grojean 73
40 H&E Equipment Service Vince Morales 52
40 H&E Equipment Service Richard McNatt 88

40 Total 366
9 A/C Technical Service Robert Huddleston 59
9 A/C Technical Service Javier Barbosa 62
9 A/C Technical Service Eric Jones 80
9 A/C Technical Service Randy Deupree 76
9 A/C Technical Service Scott Striegler 87

9 Total 364
35 CMC Construction Services Gary Woltersdorf 77
35 CMC (Ben Reyna Contracting) Mike Zezula 82
35 CMC Construction Services Larry Snody 51
35 CMC (Yantis Co.) Matt Krenek 79
35 CMC Construction Services Allen Strickland 72

35 Total 361
36 CMC (Keystone Concrete) Sean McGarity 86
36 CMC Construction Services Mike Hutzler 81
36 CMC Construction Services( Texas Sterlin    David Griffin 86
36 CMC Construction Services Clint Cullen 36
36 CMC Construct  ( Texas Sterling Contracto  Heath Taylor 72

36 Total 361
17 Trimble-Batjer & Associates Joe O'Conner 69
17 Trimble-Batjer & Associates Peter Batjer 56
17 Trimble-Batjer & Associates Doug Mercer 83
17 Trimble-Batjer & Associates Tony Davila 59
17 Trimble-Batjer & Associates Joe Swinger 90

17 Total 357



TEAMS
TEAM COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

28 Frost Bank - Team 1 Stephen Ethridge 96
28 Frost Bank Jennifer Harrell 50
28 Frost Bank Clint Ullman 86
28 Frost Bank Brad Harrell 64
28 Frost Bank Curtis Harrell 60

28 Total 356
14 Trane - TEAM 2 Chris Villasana 59
14 Trane  (GMI) Steven Fogg 75
14 Trane  (GMI) Steven Large 57
14 Trane  (GMI) Gabe Aguilar 87
14 Trane  (GMI) Steve Tschirhart 73

14 Total 351
2 Sharp Glass Team 2 James Anderson 77
2 Sharp Glass Chad Dwarshus 53
2 Sharp Glass Hubert McBride 69
2 Sharp Glass (guest) IBTX Kyle Sharpe 71
2 Sharp Glass David Winkleman 74

2 Total 344
39 Western States Fire Protection Tim Martinez 81
39 Western States Fire Protection Jay Finucane 52
39 Western States Fire Protection Pete Frantz 49
39 Western States Fire Protection John Trommeter 76
39 Western States Fire Protection David Goetz 84

39 Total 342
11 MEMCO Jon Marek 81
11 MEMCO David Musquiz 29
11 MEMCO Guest - Chamberlin Chip Goode 84
11 MEMCO Guest - Lone Star Firestop Tom Whitney 68
11 MEMCO Michael McComas 69

11 Total 331
3 Sharp Glass - Team 3 David Wilkinson 65
3 Sharp Glass - Team 3 Nathan LeRou 70
3 Sharp Glass - Team 3 Greg Vaughn 67
3 Sharp Glass - Team 3 Kyle Jones 45
3 Sharp Glass - Team 3 Bryan Moore 78

3 Total 325



TEAMS
TEAM COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

18 Texas Air Systems Aaron Humphries 68
18 Texas Air Systems Rocky Ormand 85
18 Texas Air Systems Frank Tuttle 89
18 Texas Air Systems Stephen Archer 79

18 Total 321
4 Johnson Controls, Inc. Jim Norman 76
4 Johnson Controls, Inc. Darren Schultz 51
4 Johnson Controls, Inc. Vince Gillette 75
4 Johnson Controls, Inc. Gary Stevenson 73
4 Johnson Controls, Inc. Chardae Mollerre 42

4 Total 317
26 Wortham Insurance Becca Wright 53
26 Wortham Insurance Kelsey McCann 57
26 Wortham Insurance Kyle Wright 76
26 Wortham Insurance John McCann 48
26 Wortham Insurance Blaine Wright 76

26 Total 310
7 Texas Air Products TEAM 3 Clif Lounsbury 60
7 Texas Air Products Todd Cabiness 38
7 Texas Air Products Bobby Vadem 44
7 Texas Air Products TEAM 3 Randall Johnson 84
7 Texas Air Products Tom Gillette 83

7 Total 309
6 Texas Air Products TEAM 2 Kenner Coon 74
6 Texas Air Products Arron Inmann 73
6 Texas Air Products Richard Williams 80
6 Texas Air Products Thomas Martin 79

6 Total 306
15 HTS/DXS Dewayne Blevins 61
15 HTS/DXS Dan  Tores 53
15 HTS/DXS Tommy Parkinson 54
15 HTS/DXS  Comfort Air Engineering Mark Christensen 63
15 HTS/DXS Brad Gilbert 74

15 Total 305



TEAMS
TEAM COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

5 Texas Air Products TEAM 1 Pat Novak 74
5 Texas Air Products Mark Lane 60
5 Texas Air Products John Dean 52
5 Texas Air Products Tim Miner 64
5 Roger Orozco 54

5 Total 304
25 Larry Wunsch & Associates Doug Reeves 76
25 Larry Wunsch & Associates George Weimer 71
25 Larry Wunsch & Associates David Stephens 83
25 Larry Wunsch & Associates Tom Williams 65

25 Total 295
41 Capital Pumping Brandon Salinas 71
41 Capital Pumping Joe Ochoa 58
41 Capital Pumping Brendon Graff 93
41 Capital Pumping Kirk Adlong 71

41 Total 293
1 Sharp Glass Team 1 Alan Sharp 55
1 Sharp Glass Randy Jones 37
1 Sharp Glass Glenn McGovern 58
1 Sharp Glass (guest) Bartlett, Cocke Harry Moeller 69
1 Sharp Glass Doug Dorsey 71

1 Total 290
12 SpawGlass Russell Jenkins 71
12 SpawGlass George Vaughn 73
12 SpawGlass Wayne Ambrose 74
12 SpawGlass Mike Biesiadecki 67

12 Total 285
30 Toman Brothers Burt Toman 60
30 Toman Brothers Milam Toman 71
30 Toman Brothers Jeremy Williamson 72
30 Toman Brothers Ross Toman 79

30 Total 282



TEAMS
TEAM COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

10 Padgett Strateman Amber Potts 58
10 Padgett Strateman Tom Wright 74
10 Padgett Strateman Mac Carroll 59
10 Padgett Strateman Ashley Freeman 21
10 Padgett Strateman Chris Walden 65

10 Total 277
16 Cribley Enterprises Scott Cribley 75
16 Cribley Enterprises James Stipe 78
16 Cribley Enterprises Kyle Cribley 49
16 Cribley Enterprises Kevin Cribley 53

16 Total 255
23 Performance Contracting, Inc. Bruce Leonhardt 85
23 Performance Contracting, Inc. Gary Hewitt 77
23 Performance Contracting, Inc. Chaz Balthazor 69

23 Total 231
20 White Cap Construction Dustin Patrick 91
20 White Cap Construction Shane Louthan 70
20 White Cap Construction David Mechler 65

20 Total 226
27 Structure Tone Mark Wilson 71
27 Structure Tone Matt Sawtelle 72
27 Structure Tone Matt Rothe 80

27 Total 223
31 RDO Equipment Co. Shane Brownlow 84
31 RDO Equipment Co. Clay Holliday 62
31 RDO Equipment Co. Brandon Nielsen 77

31 Total 223
43 Terex AWP Michael Liberto 76
43 Terex AWP RC Contreras 62
43 Trico Lift Bill Miller 75

43 Total 213
34 Chamberlin Roofing Colton Howard 58
34 Chamberlin Roofing Yolanda Flores 28
34 Chamberlin Roofing Jane Blackman 3
34 Chamberlin Roofing Hillary Dye 18
34 Chamberlin Roofing Kim Webb 53

34 Total 160



TEAMS
TEAM COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

22 Harvey-Cleary Lee Craig 61
22 Harvey-Cleary Hampton Craig 60

22 Total 121
8 Mechanical Reps Chris Graham 22
8 Mechanical Reps Oktay Basci 34
8 Mechanical Reps Mike Herman 12
8 Mechanical Reps Jamie Henderson 25

8 Total 93



LADIES
COMPANY LADY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Padgett Strateman L Amber Potts 58 LYCH
Wortham Insurance L Kelsey McCann 57
Wortham Insurance L Becca Wright 53
Chamberlin Roofing L Kim Webb 53
Frost Bank L Jennifer Harrell 50
Johnson Controls, Inc. L Chardae Mollerre 42
Chamberlin Roofing L Yolanda Flores 28
Padgett Strateman L Ashley Freeman 21
Chamberlin Roofing L Hillary Dye 18
Chamberlin Roofing L Jane Blackman 3



COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

IBTX Risk Services Tom Quintero 89
IBTX Risk Services Mark Bakeman 84
IBTX Risk Services  T&D Moravits Greg Allen 80
IBTX Risk Services - Bear Concrete Jorge Hinojosa 87
IBTX Risk Services Ernest Taylor 93

433 CH

COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Padgett Strateman Amber Potts 58 LYCH

COMPANY FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD
Frost Bank - Team 1 Stephen Ethridge 96 A1
Trane Aaron Caldwell 95 A2
Lynwood Building Materials Chris Christians IV  95 A3

Structure Tone Matt Rothe 80 B1
Texas Air Products Richard Williams 80 B2
IBTX Risk Services  T&D Moravits Greg Allen 80 B3

Larry Wunsch & Associates George Weimer 71 C1
Structure Tone Mark Wilson 71 C2
SpawGlass Russell Jenkins 71 C3

A/C Technical Service Robert Huddleston 59 D1
Padgett Strateman Mac Carroll 59 D2
Trane - TEAM 2 Chris Villasana 59 D3
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